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Program:
Plan:

Course
CEIO
COMM
NCRC
OSSE

OSSE

PERS
PERS
SECU

Term GPA:
Cum GPA

Program:
Plan:

Course
NCRC
NCRC
OSSE
OSSE
PERS

Term GPA:
Cum GPA

1064A
1266A
1201A
1090B

1094B

1263A
1264A
1322B

1183B
1202A
1091E
1095D
1313A

Grade Abbreviations:

AD - Audited
MO - Modified Outcome

WEF - Withdrawal Fail

UNOFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF MARKS

Beginning of Post Secondary Record

Fall 2024

IT: Network Administration
Information Technology: Network Administration

Description

PC Systems, Mobile and Peripheral Devices

Written Communications for Information Technology
Networks I: Networking Foundations

Microsoft I: Introduction to Windows Operating
Systems

Command Line I: Introduction to Windows Command
Line

Orientation to Community Service

Interpersonal Communication

Work Safely
3.858 Term Totals:
3.858 Cum Totals:

Winter 2025

IT: Network Administration
Information Technology: Network Administration

Description
Applied Studies I: Network Solutions

Networks II: Essential Network Infrastructure
Microsoft Il: Administering Windows Server
Command Line IlI: Introduction to PowerShell
Employment Readiness

0.000 Term Totals:
3.858 Cum Totals:

Attempted

24.0
24.0

Attempted

22.0
46.0

End of UNOFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF MARKS

AG - Aegrotat CR - Transfer Credit EQ - Equivalency
NG - Non-graded PNG - Pass Non-graded  SU - Successful

Earned

2.0
0.0

3.0
0.0

24.0
24.0

Earned

0.0
24.0
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Student ID: 5067751
Birthdate: 2004-08-31
Print Date: 2025-02-03

Grade Points
90 24.0

93 12.0

96 215

89 17.5

97 8.6
PNG 0.0
84 9.0
SuU 0.0
92.6

92.6

Grade Points
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

92.6

FNG - Fail Non-graded  IC - Incomplete
US - Unsuccessful

WI - Withdrawal

Registrar's Signature

Date

Transcript is official only if bearing NBCC seal and signature, and received in a sealed envelope from Registrar's Office, or if sent directly from NBCC.



